Industrial Motherboards
Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN GbE LAN
AIMB-750VE-00A2E Single -
AIMB-750E2-00A2E Dual -
AIMB-750VG-00A2E - Single
AIMB-750G2-00A2E - Dual
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCI slot expansion
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable x 2